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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tancinco362
Zenith

9.700 9.600 9.4009.450 38.150
1T 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Brianna Williams336
Texas East

9.350 9.250 9.5009.750 37.850
6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Ainsley Petty335
Texas East

9.450 9.650 9.1509.550 37.800
5 1 2 7 3 

3 

Eileen Ngo302
Golden Grip

9.500 9.300 9.3509.450 37.600
4 5T 4T 3 4 

4 

Jayden Gilbert352
Zenith

9.700 9.400 9.3009.100 37.500
1T 3 9 4T 5 

5 

Arianna Pulliam311
Iarov 

9.700 9.300 8.9009.450 37.350
1T 5T 4T 9 6 

6 

Ainsleigh Bolt333
Texas East

8.700 9.350 9.3009.500 36.850
9 4 3 4T 7 

7 

Claire DeLoach366
Rogue Athletics

9.100 8.600 9.0009.350 36.050
7 8 7 8 8 

8 

Lilah Day365
Rogue Athletics

8.850 8.100 9.2009.250 35.400
8 9 8 6 9 

9 
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